Series ZL212
Multistage Ejector
How to Order
12ZL2
1.2 mm12
Nozzle diameter
Built-in silencer
Port exhaust
Nil
P
Exhaust specifications
None
Adaptor Rc 1/8
With vacuum pressure gauge
With digital vacuum pressure switch ZSE4
With digital vacuum pressure switch ZSE4B
With digital vacuum pressure switch ZSE4E
Nil
GN
G
E
EB
EE
Vacuum pressure sensor
0.5 m
2.9 m
Nil
L
Lead wire length
NPN output
Analog output
PNP output
NPN output
Analog output
PNP output
For E (ZSE4) EB (ZSE4B)
For EE (ZSE4E)
25
26
65
27
26
67
Digital vacuum pressure
switch specifications
Lead wire length 0.6 (3.0) m
Lead wire length 0.6 (3.0) m
Lead wire length 0.6 (3.0) m
Lead wire length 0.6 (3.0) m
Lead wire length 0.6 (3.0) m
Lead wire length 0.6 (3.0) m
ZL212                 Model
Nozzle diameter
Maximum suction flow rate
Air consumption
Maximum vacuum pressure
Maximum operating pressure
Supply pressure range
Standard supply pressure
Operating temperature range
ø1.2 mm x 2
200 l /min (ANR)
126 l /min (ANR)
–84 kPa
0.7 MPa
0.2 to 0.5 MPa
0.4 MPa
5 to 50°C
Ejector Specifications
Standard